MANAGER’S Memo
September 25, 2001

orth Belmont Park Survey Services

Reguested: Place on Consent Agenda

g & Traffic Recommendations:

rking Restrictions for Bunker Hill Circle & Concord Drive
rking Restrictions for Florence Avenue North of Ogden Avenue
arking Restrictions on the South Side of Chicago Avenue
arking Restrictions on the 4600 Block of Puffer Road

N Requested: Place on Active Agenda

own Management — S.S.A.

Requested: Presentation

al Obligation Bond Issue Refunding

Requested: Information Only

Recommendation: First Baptist Church Special Use
Requested: Place on Active Agenda

g Commission Recommendations:

rsing Homes in Residential Districts

ext Amendments

N Reguested: Place on Active Agenda

water and Flood Plain Oversight Committee Recommendation

Requested: Place on Active Agenda

6:30PM — Council Chambers



COMMITTEE REPORTS

Y'SREPORT

OMMENTS (Time Permitting)  In order to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity
in the interest of adjourning the meeting by 9:30 p.m., please limit your comments to 5
ength, unless further time is granted by Council. Thank you for your cooperation in this

GENDA ITEMS

hed.
TENTATIVE REGULAR MEETING AGENDA WHICH ISSUBJECT TO CHANGE.




URE AGENDA — GENERAL

nnual Audit

ids:
) Vehicle Equipment Sedan — Code Services, Fire Prevention & Fire
Services Management
) Vehicle Equipment — Sport Utility — Fire Services
Bids:
a) Vehicle Equipment Minivan — Police
b) Vehicle Equipment Pickup Truck — PW
¢) Waste Disposal & Hauling
Bids:
a) Vehicle Equipment — Ambulance
b) Computer Capital — Server/router upgrade
Vehicle Equipment — Bobcat
Bid: Vehicle Equipment — Backhoe — PW Drainage
Bid: Vehicle Equipment — Step Van — PW Traffic
Bid: Capitol Machinery & Equipment — Thermal Imaging Camera Purchase
Other Contractural Services— Pro. Council Umbrella
STP Grant Applications
Police Corp. Reimbursement
Heritage Festival Annual Report
Purchasing Policy
Southern DuPage County Regional Bike Trail
Changes 1 & 2 Redraft of Municipal Code
Budget Adjustment in TIF Fund
Landbank Agreement
Bids:
a) Equipment Maintenance — Ditching & Sewer Jetting — PW Drainage
b) Waste Disposal — PW Drainage
Change Order #2 Sidewalk |mprovement—Add Storm Sewer Work
Bid: Parking Lot Improvements — Main/67" St. Water Tower

SCADA Installation (computerized data collection/monitoring)
Main/67" St. Water Tower

Bid: Detention Basin Inventory Professional Services

10/1

10/9

11/1

12/1

01/02

2/02

3/02

3/02

3/02

10/9

10/9

10/23

10/9

10/9

12/1

10/1

10/9

10/9

10/9

10/9

10/9

10/9



d: 71% St. Tower Painting & Inspection Professional Services 10/23




