## INDEX

- 1. Bid:
  - a) North Belmont Park Survey Services

Action Requested: Place on Consent Agenda

- 2. Parking & Traffic Recommendations:
  - a) Parking Restrictions for Bunker Hill Circle & Concord Drive
  - b) Parking Restrictions for Florence Avenue North of Ogden Avenue
  - c) Parking Restrictions on the South Side of Chicago Avenue
  - d) Parking Restrictions on the 4600 Block of Puffer Road

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

3. Downtown Management – S.S.A.

Action Requested: Presentation

4. General Obligation Bond Issue Refunding

Action Requested: Information Only

5. ZBA Recommendation: First Baptist Church Special Use

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

- 6. Zoning Commission Recommendations:
  - a) Nursing Homes in Residential Districts
  - b) Text Amendments

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

7. Stormwater and Flood Plain Oversight Committee Recommendation

Action Requested: Place on Active Agenda

# **STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS**

## MANAGER

## **ATTORNEY'S REPORT**

**PUBLIC COMMENTS** (Time Permitting) In order to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning the meeting by 9:30 p.m., please limit your comments to 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

## **FUTURE AGENDA ITEMS**

Please see attached. THIS IS A TENTATIVE REGULAR MEETING AGENDA WHICH IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

## **FUTURE AGENDA – GENERAL**

1.	Annual Audit	10/1
2.	<ul> <li>Bids:</li> <li>a) Vehicle Equipment Sedan – Code Services, Fire Prevention &amp; Fire Services Management</li> <li>b) Vehicle Equipment - Sport Utility - Fire Services</li> </ul>	10/9
	b) Vehicle Equipment – Sport Utility – Fire Services	
3.	<ul> <li>Bids:</li> <li>a) Vehicle Equipment Minivan – Police</li> <li>b) Vehicle Equipment Pickup Truck – PW</li> <li>c) Waste Disposal &amp; Hauling</li> </ul>	11/1
4.	<ul> <li>Bids:</li> <li>a) Vehicle Equipment – Ambulance</li> <li>b) Computer Capital – Server/router upgrade</li> </ul>	12/1
5.	Vehicle Equipment – Bobcat	01/02
6.	Bid: Vehicle Equipment – Backhoe – PW Drainage	2/02
7.	Bid: Vehicle Equipment – Step Van – PW Traffic	3/02
8.	Bid: Capitol Machinery & Equipment – Thermal Imaging Camera Purchase	3/02
9.	Other Contractural Services – Pro. Council Umbrella	3/02
10.	STP Grant Applications FOUNDED IN 1832	10/9
11.	Police Corp. Reimbursement	10/9
12.	Heritage Festival Annual Report	10/23
13.	Purchasing Policy	10/9
14.	Southern DuPage County Regional Bike Trail	10/9
15.	Changes 1 & 2 Redraft of Municipal Code	12/1
16.	Budget Adjustment in TIF Fund	10/1
17.	Landbank Agreement	10/9
18.	<ul> <li>Bids:</li> <li>a) Equipment Maintenance – Ditching &amp; Sewer Jetting – PW Drainage</li> <li>b) Waste Disposal – PW Drainage</li> </ul>	10/9
19.	Change Order #2 Sidewalk Improvement—Add Storm Sewer Work	10/9
20.	Bid: Parking Lot Improvements – Main/67 <sup>th</sup> St. Water Tower	10/9
21.	SCADA Installation (computerized data collection/monitoring) Main/67 <sup>th</sup> St. Water Tower	10/9
22.	Bid: Detention Basin Inventory Professional Services	10/9

